

ITB 17-19 Coastal Woods Electric Material				Wesco		Gresco		Anixter			
Part No.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Total	Unit Price	Ext. Total	Unit Price	Ext. Total	MFG	Lead-Time
285-86-100258	TRANSFORMER PAD FIBERGLASS POLY PAD 42" x 42" x 4"	30	EA	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$120.0000	\$3,600.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	Diversitech	Stock
285-27-100866	INDICATOR, FAULT ROTOR SYSTEM URD 300 AMP	75	EA	\$54.0200	\$4,051.5000	\$48.7000	\$3,652.5000	\$48.4800	\$3,636.0000	SEL	5 weeks
285-50-109351	CABLE, #6URD DUPLEX, 600 VOLT, 7 STRAND, INSULATION THICKNESS 60 MILS, VIP INSULATION ,1000' WOODEN SPOOLS	3000	EA	\$0.3800	\$1,140.0000	\$0.3300	\$990.0000	\$0.3780	\$1,134.0000	Priority	Stock
285-40-100598	COUPLING GROUND ROD 5/8" THREADLESS, BRONZE,	100	EA	\$2.6900	\$269.0000	\$2.1700	\$217.0000	\$2.8500	\$285.0000	Blackburn	3 weeks
285-93-100450	LUGS TRANSFORMER, 6 COND. FOR 1-14 STUD,	132	EA	\$15.6000	\$2,059.2000	\$13.1500	\$1,735.8000	\$14.3000	\$1,887.6000	Utilco	16 Weeks
725-44-100268	POLE, AMERON, CONCRETE, SER-4-16' OAL, 131" AG-SMALL, FMB	30	EA	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$800.0000	\$24,000.0000	\$836.3000	\$25,089.0000	Ameron	10 Weeks
285-95-100425	BUSHING, INSERT LOADBREAK, 25KV 200A (CHARDON	88	EA	\$35.4100	\$3,116.0800	\$28.3000	\$2,490.4000	\$27.8500	\$2,450.8000	CPS	4 weeks
285-56-100666	LUMINARIE, COOPER	30	EA	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$670.0000	\$20,100.0000	\$665.7500	\$19,972.5000	Cooper	7 Weeks
285-74-100290	ROD, GROUND 5/8" x 10' SECTIONAL COPPERWELD,	135	EA	\$17.8600	\$2,411.1000	\$11.6500	\$1,572.7500	\$11.3500	\$1,532.2500	Southern Ground	1 week
285-09-100488	PEDESTAL SECONDARY POLYETHYLENE	96	EA	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$172.0000	\$16,512.0000	\$365.0000	\$35,040.0000	Highline	8 weeks
280-80-109434	CABLE, 1/0 25KV ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND, STRAND FILLED	24000	FT	\$2.1300	\$51,120.0000	\$1.4000	\$33,600.0000	\$1.4950	\$35,880.0000	CME	10 weeks
285-50-100665	LAMP 100W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, 9,500 LUMENS	36	EA	\$8.4400	\$303.8400	\$5.5000	\$198.0000	\$4.7500	\$171.0000	Philips	3 weeks
280-80-109851	CABLE, 350MCM URD ALUMINUM, 37 STRAND, VULCANIZED	12000	FT	\$2.3100	\$27,720.0000	\$2.0250	\$24,300.0000	\$2.0580	\$24,696.0000	CME	Stock
285-95-100571	ELBOW RECEPTACLE LOADBREAK 25 KV, 1/0	88	EA	\$33.3700	\$2,936.5600	\$27.5000	\$2,420.0000	\$26.9000	\$2,367.2000	CPS	1 week
Subtotal Highlighted Items						\$104,954.8000		\$30,129.7500			
Total W/Tax						\$111,277.09		\$31,962.54			